Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Tommasello - (938989) - Stretford SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.34
1:03.46
1:03.67
1:03.89
1:04.72
1:06.01
1:06.49
1:06.58
1:06.90
1:06.93
1:07.12
1:09.91
1:10.98
1:12.06

1:12.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.49
1:06.90
1:03.67
1:03.89
1:03.34
1:03.46
1:04.72

1:06.01
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Date

03/02/18
03/02/18
13/05/18
25/03/18
05/11/17
17/09/17
01/07/18
05/02/17
19/05/18
05/02/17
18/12/16
04/09/16
09/07/16
08/05/16
02/07/16

Date

01/07/18
19/05/18
13/05/18
25/03/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
05/11/17
17/09/17

Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2018

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

Lancashire County Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Lancashire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016
Manchester Open Meet 2016

DX Summer Spectacular

Meet

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2018

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Manchester Open Meet 2018

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sunderland
Manchester
Sheffield
Leeds
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Leeds
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Liverpool
Manchester
Sunderland
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Stretford

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq

Stretford

Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq

Co Manch Aq

Level

1
1

Level

1
3
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1:06.58 409 F 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1
1:06.93 403 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1
1:07.12 399 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Co Manch Aq 3
1:09.91 353 H 04/09/16 The Dukeries Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Stretford 3
1:10.98 338 F 09/07/16  Summer Non National Qualifier LC Graded Meet 2016 Manchester Co Manch Aq 3
1:12.71 314 H 02/07/16 DX Summer Spectacular Sheffield Stretford 3
1:12.06 323 F 08/05/16  Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1
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